

22 LAC 15/19

NARAINDASS AGGARWAL Vs. UNION OF INDIA ORS.

The matter is being taken up today as 09.03.2023 was declared holiday by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

10.03.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

None for UOI.

Sh. K.K. Arora, Ld. Counsel for MCD.

Be put up for purpose fixed/further proceedings on
13.07.2023.

(Reader)

10.03.2023